
平成27年 4月26日執行  台東区議会議員選挙

【投票結果】

男 女 計 男 女 計 男 女 計

1 台東一丁目区民館 1,743 1,394 3,137 606 602 1,208 34.77% 43.19% 38.51%

2 平成小学校 1,945 1,851 3,796 846 935 1,781 43.50% 50.51% 46.92%

3 東上野区民館 1,229 1,297 2,526 523 597 1,120 42.55% 46.03% 44.34%

4 台東保健所 1,407 1,369 2,776 571 607 1,178 40.58% 44.34% 42.44%

5 黒門小学校 575 612 1,187 246 270 516 42.78% 44.12% 43.47%

6 忍岡小学校 1,889 2,120 4,009 817 948 1,765 43.25% 44.72% 44.03%

7 大正小学校 3,335 3,305 6,640 1,473 1,528 3,001 44.17% 46.23% 45.20%

8 旧坂本小学校 4,116 4,035 8,151 1,579 1,691 3,270 38.36% 41.91% 40.12%

9 根岸小学校 2,437 2,360 4,797 941 985 1,926 38.61% 41.74% 40.15%

10 金曽木小学校 3,212 3,401 6,613 1,319 1,484 2,803 41.06% 43.63% 42.39%

11 旧竜泉中学校 3,068 3,140 6,208 1,409 1,522 2,931 45.93% 48.47% 47.21%

12 東泉小学校 1,880 1,958 3,838 694 813 1,507 36.91% 41.52% 39.27%

13 谷中小学校 3,833 4,222 8,055 1,852 2,127 3,979 48.32% 50.38% 49.40%

14 台東育英小学校 2,718 2,820 5,538 1,038 1,129 2,167 38.19% 40.04% 39.13%

15 柳北スポーツプラザ 2,422 2,154 4,576 1,021 995 2,016 42.16% 46.19% 44.06%

16 旧小島小学校 3,068 2,987 6,055 1,377 1,402 2,779 44.88% 46.94% 45.90%

17 蔵前小学校 3,681 3,704 7,385 1,520 1,613 3,133 41.29% 43.55% 42.42%

18 田原小学校 5,166 5,561 10,727 2,262 2,537 4,799 43.79% 45.62% 44.74%

19 浅草小学校 1,997 2,106 4,103 900 959 1,859 45.07% 45.54% 45.31%

20 松葉小学校 5,152 4,967 10,119 2,281 2,426 4,707 44.27% 48.84% 46.52%

21 千束小学校 6,373 5,627 12,000 2,460 2,559 5,019 38.60% 45.48% 41.83%

22 富士小学校 3,431 3,417 6,848 1,460 1,534 2,994 42.55% 44.89% 43.72%

23 桜橋中学校 2,241 2,030 4,271 978 981 1,959 43.64% 48.33% 45.87%

24 東浅草小学校 6,174 3,254 9,428 2,413 1,652 4,065 39.08% 50.77% 43.12%

25 石浜小学校 4,380 3,927 8,307 2,093 2,134 4,227 47.79% 54.34% 50.88%

77,472 73,618 151,090 32,679 34,030 66,709 42.18% 46.23% 44.15%

最終投票率

合　　計

投票区 投票所名
当日有権者数 投票者総数



平成27年 4月26日執行  台東区議会議員選挙

【開票結果】※得票順

【定数　３２】

順位 結果

1 当選

2 当選

3 当選

4 当選

5 当選

6 当選

7 当選

8 当選

9 当選

10 当選

11 当選

12 当選

13 当選

14 当選

15 当選

16 当選

17 当選

18 当選

19 当選

20 当選

21 当選

22 当選

23 当選

24 当選

中沢　ふみお

水島　みちのり

いずみ　ひろし

石川　よしひろ

早川　太郎

松尾　のぶこ

高森　きみこ

あおしか　公男

鈴木　のぼる

小坂　よしひさ

望月　もとみ

あきま　洋

こすげ　千保子

小島　智史

小高　あきら

河野　じゅんのすけ

太田　まさひさ

候補者氏名

保坂　まさひろ

本目　さよ

鈴木　純

伊藤　のぶ子

寺田　あきら

青柳　まさゆき

ほりこし　秀生

1,377     

1,691     

1,667     

1,658     

1,611     

1,496     

1,399     

1,853     

1,829     

1,813.427 

1,720     

1,708     

1,693.353 

2,153     

2,009     

1,986     

1,984     

1,978     

1,976.477 

党派 得票数

4,425     

3,138     

自由民主党

民主党

2,692.742 

2,429.957 

2,166.522 

自由民主党

日本共産党

公明党

民主党

無所属

日本共産党

公明党

自由民主党

日本共産党

民主党

自由民主党

公明党

自由民主党

無所属

日本共産党

公明党

自由民主党

公明党

民主党

自由民主党

自由民主党

無所属



25 当選

26 当選

27 当選

28 当選

29 当選

30 当選

31 当選

32 当選

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

村野　たいじ

スズキ　イチロー

金沢　ひでのり

伊藤　まんたろう

村上　浩一郎

中村　けんじろう

あずま　久仁子

つの　忠彦

ふじめ　裕久

富永　りゅうじ

寺井　やすよし

木下　えつき

田中　伸宏

君塚　ひろふみ

阿部　みつとし

石塚　たけし

掛川　あきなり

しもむら　天弘

337     

650.904 

601     

512     

無所属

無所属

1,177     

1,167     

1,158.614 

715     

680     

652     

1,366     

1,339     

1,335     

1,265     

1,211     

1,065     

938     

919     

自由民主党

無所属

自由民主党

無所属

無所属

無所属

維新の党

民主党

無所属

無所属

自由民主党

無所属

無所属

維新の党

自由民主党

社会民主党


